
Zone Key

■ Welcome Area
■ Employers & 
 Apprenticeships
■ Live Lounge 
 & Subjects Live
■ Universities 
 & Colleges
■ Wellbeing Zone
■ Staff Room 
 (Teachers & exhibitors only)

111
117

110

116
112

115
114

113

108
109

101

107
106

105

104
103

102
100

98 92

97 93

94
96

95

26

29
27

28
8

6

7

91 84

90 85

89 86

88 87

30

31
32

83 76

75

43

74

44

7372

45

71

46

70

47

69

48

68

49

67

50

66

51

65

52

64

53

63

5455

62

5657

61

D

6059

CB

58

1

2

3

A

82 77

81 78

80 79

34 3933

35
38

36

19 25

20
24

23

2221

11 18

17

16

12

4 10

95

13

1514

40

41

42
37

99

Visitor catering

Organiser’s 
office 

First aid 

Student Talk 
Room B 

ENTRANCE

EXIT

WELCOME
AREA

SUBJECTS
LIVE

LIVE
LOUNGE

WELLBEING 
ZONE

STAFF 
ROOM

NORTHERN  
IRELAND 
EVENT MAP

discovery
uk tour

University of Aberdeen 4

Abertay University 5

Aberystwyth University 6

CAFRE – The College of Agriculture Food 
and Rural Enterprise

7

Anglia Ruskin University (ARU) 8

Arts University Bournemouth 9

Bangor University 10

University of Bath 11

Bath Spa University 12

University of Bedfordshire 13

University of Birmingham 14

University College Birmingham 15

Bishop Grosseteste University 16

Bimm 17

University of Bradford 18

Belfast Bible College 19

Bring IT On 20

Belfast Met 26

University of Cambridge 21

Canterbury Christ Church University 22

Cardiff University 23

Cardiff Metropolitan University 24

University of Central Lancashire 25

University of Chester 27

Coventry University 29

University for Creative Arts 28

University of Cumbria 30

University of Dundee 32

Durham University 33

Dundalk Institute of Technology 31

Dyson 3

University of East London 34

Edge Hill University 35

University of Edinburgh 36

Edinburgh Napier University 37

University of Essex 38

College of Esports 39

Falmouth University 40

University of Glasgow 41

Glasgow Caledonian University 43

The Glasgow School of Art 42

Wrexham Glyndwr University 44

Harper Adams University 45

Hartpury University and Hartpury College 46

Heriot-Watt University 47

University of the Highlands and Islands 48

University of Huddersfield 49

Imperial College London 50

Keele University 51

Kingston University 52

Lancaster University 53

The University of Law 54

The University of Leeds 55

Leeds Trinity University 56

Leeds Beckett University 58

Leeds Conservatoire 57

University of Leicester 59

University of Lincoln 60

University of Liverpool 61

Liverpool Hope University 62

Liverpool John Moores University 63

London Metropolitan University 64

London School of Economics and Political 
Science 

65

Loughborough University 67

The University of Manchester 68

Manchester Metropolitan University 69

University Centre Myerscough 70

Maynooth University 71

Newcastle University 72

University of Northampton 75

The Northern School of Art 76

Norwich University of the Arts 73

Northumbria University 74

University of Nottingham 77

Nottingham Trent University 78

NUI Galway 79

University of Oxford 80

University of Plymouth 81

Plymouth College of Art 82

University of Portsmouth 83

Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh 84

Queen's University Belfast 1

Ravensbourne University London 85

University of Reading 86

Robert Gordon University 87

Royal Agricultural University 88

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 89

Royal Veterinary College, University  
of London

66

SRUC 90

University of Salford 91

The University of Sheffield 92

Solent University – Southampton 93

St Marys University 94

Staffordshire University 95

University of Stirling 96

University of Strathclyde 97

Stranmillis University College 2

University of Sunderland 98

University of Sussex 99

Swansea University 100

St Mary's University College 101

Teesside University 103

Trinity College Dublin 104

UCFB 107

Ulster University 110

University of the West of Scotland 108

University of the Arts London 106

Union Theological College 109

University of South Wales 111

University of Warwick 112

University of Wolverhampton 113

University of Winchester 114

Writtle University College 115

University of York 116

York St John University 117

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES 

The Army A

The Royal Navy B

PwC C

Royal Air Force D

UCAS E

EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS 


