



UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES

University of Aberdeen	4
Abertay University	5
Aberystwyth University	6
CAFRE – The College of Agriculture Food and Rural Enterprise	7
Anglia Ruskin University (ARU)	8
Arts University Bournemouth	9
Bangor University	10
University of Bath	11
Bath Spa University	12
University of Bedfordshire	13
University of Birmingham	14
University College Birmingham	15
Bishop Grosseteste University	16
Bimm	17
University of Bradford	18
Belfast Bible College	19
Bring IT On	20
Belfast Met	26
University of Cambridge	21
Canterbury Christ Church University	22
Cardiff University	23
Cardiff Metropolitan University	24
University of Central Lancashire	25
University of Chester	27
Coventry University	29
University for Creative Arts	28
University of Cumbria	30
University of Dundes	22

Dyson	3
University of East London	34
Edge Hill University	35
University of Edinburgh	36
Edinburgh Napier University	37
University of Essex	38
College of Esports	39
Falmouth University	40
University of Glasgow	41
Glasgow Caledonian University	43
The Glasgow School of Art	42
Wrexham Glyndwr University	44
Harper Adams University	45
Hartpury University and Hartpury College	46
Heriot-Watt University	47
University of the Highlands and Islands	48
University of Huddersfield	49
Imperial College London	50
Keele University	51
Kingston University	52
Lancaster University	53
The University of Law	54
The University of Leeds	55
Leeds Trinity University	56
Leeds Beckett University	58
Leeds Conservatoire	57
University of Leicester	59
University of Lincoln	60
University of Liverpool	61
Liverpool Hope University	62
Liverpool John Moores University	63

Loughborough University	67
The University of Manchester	68
Manchester Metropolitan University	69
University Centre Myerscough	70
Maynooth University	71
Newcastle University	72
University of Northampton	75
The Northern School of Art	76
Norwich University of the Arts	73
Northumbria University	74
University of Nottingham	77
Nottingham Trent University	78
NUI Galway	79
University of Oxford	80
University of Plymouth	81
Plymouth College of Art	82
University of Portsmouth	83
Queen Margaret University, Edinburgh	84
Queen's University Belfast	1
Ravensbourne University London	85
University of Reading	86
Robert Gordon University	87
Royal Agricultural University	88
Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	89
Royal Veterinary College, University of London	66
SRUC	90
University of Salford	91
The University of Sheffield	92
Solent University – Southampton	93

University of Strathclyde	97
Stranmillis University College	2
University of Sunderland	98
University of Sussex	99
Swansea University	100
St Mary's University College	101
Teesside University	103
Trinity College Dublin	104
UCFB	107
Ulster University	110
University of the West of Scotland	108
University of the Arts London	106
Union Theological College	109
University of South Wales	111
University of Warwick	112
University of Wolverhampton	113
University of Winchester	114
Writtle University College	115
University of York	116
York St John University	117

EMPLOYERS & APPRENTICESHIPS

The Army	А
The Royal Navy	В
PwC	С

D

Е



Durham University

32

33

31

64

65

Staffordshire University

St Marys University

University of Stirling



UCAS

94

95

96

Dundalk Institute of Technology

